Product Data Sheet
Industrial
M.2 PCIe SSD
N-26m2 Series
PCIe 3.1, 3D pSLC
Industrial Temperature Grade
Date:  July 22, 2021
Revision:  1.03

4
10 GBytes SFPC010GMxEC1TO-I-5E-yzP-STD
20 GBytes SFPC020GMxEC2TO-I-5E-yzP-STD
40 GBytes SFPC040GMxEC4TO-I-5E-yzP-STD
80 GBytes SFPC080GMxEC4TO-I-6F-yzP-STD
160 GBytes SFPC160GMxEC4WD-I-6F-yzP-STD
160 GBytes SFPC160GMxEB4WD-I-6F-yzP-STD 2
x = product generation; y = form type; z= firmware revision
Table 2: Available Part Numbers
Capacity Part Number - Industrial Temperature
 2230 2242 2280
Number of
Lanes
5 GBytes SFPC005GM1EC1TO-I-5E-A1P-STD SFPC005GM1EC1TO-I-5E-11P-STD SFPC005GM1EC1TO-I-5E-51P-STD
4
10 GBytes SFPC010GM1EC1TO-I-5E-A1P-STD SFPC010GM1EC1TO-I-5E-11P-STD SFPC010GM1EC1TO-I-5E-51P-STD
20 GBytes SFPC020GM1EC2TO-I-5E-A1P-STD SFPC020GM1EC2TO-I-5E-11P-STD SFPC020GM1EC2TO-I-5E-51P-STD
40 GBytes SFPC040GM1EC4TO-I-5E-A1P-STD SFPC040GM1EC4TO-I-5E-11P-STD SFPC040GM1EC4TO-I-5E-51P-STD
80 GBytes SFPC080GM1EC4TO-I-6F-A1P-STD SFPC080GM1EC4TO-I-6F-11P-STD SFPC080GM1EC4TO-I-6F-51P-STD
160 GBytes SFPC160GM2EC4WD-I-6F-A1P-STD SFPC160GM2EC4WD-I-6F-11P-STD SFPC160GM2EC4WD-I-6F-51P-STD
160 GBytes SFPC160GM1EB4WD-I-6F-A1P-STD SFPC160GM1EB4WD-I-6F-11P-STD SFPC160GM1EB4WD-I-6F-51P-STD 2
Swissbit AG  Revision: 1.03
Industriestrasse 4 Confidential Template: Doc-3667